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NO.
201
202
407
441
452
608
608
611
613
614
625
630
630
630
632
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DESCRIPTION

CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN

REMOVED, AS PER PLAN

TACK COAT (APPLIED AT THE RATE OF 0.09 GALLONS PER SQUARE YARD)
ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448) PG 64-22
9" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT

4" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN

6" CURB RAMP, AS PER PLAN

TYPE 1 CATCH BASIN, AS PER PLAN

9" LOW STRENGTH MORTAR BACKFILL

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

CONDUIT, 1-1/2", 725.051, AS PER PLAN

SIGN, FLAT SHEET

SIGN SUPPORT ASSEMBLY, POLE MOUNTED

REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION
VEHICULAR SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 5-SECTION, 12-INCH LENS, 1-WAY,

WITH BACKPLATE, AS PER PLAN
COVERING OF VEHICULAR SIGNAL HEAD
LOOP DETECTOR LEAD-IN CABLE
SIGNAL CABLE, 7-CONDUCTOR, No. 14 AWG.

DETECTOR LOOP, AS PER PLAN
REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION FOR

STORAGE, AS PER PLAN

RAILROAD PREEMPTION, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

City of Van Wert

Washington and Main Street Traffic Signal

Modifications for CFE RRPE Rebid

Bid Tabulation
September 22, 2016

UNIT OF
MEASURE
LUMP
LUMP
GAL.
C..
s.Y.
SF.
SF.
EACH
C..
LUMP
FT.
SF.
EACH
EACH
EACH
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FT.
FT.
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LUMP

EACH
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UNIT
COST
$3,000.00
$8,000.00
$50.00
$1,200.00
$125.00
$12.00
$22.00
$5,000.00
$600.00
$5,000.00
$20.00
$40.00
$350.00
$350.00
$1,600.00

$400.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$5,500.00

TOTAL

COost
$3,000.00
$8,000.00
$50.00
$1,200.00
$1,125.00
$17,964.00
$1,298.00
$10,000.00
$600.00
$5,000.00
$5,800.00
$480.00
$350.00
$1,750.00
$6,400.00

$1,600.00
$3,384.00
$3,750.00
$16,000.00
$1,000.00

$5,500.00

$94,251.00

UNIT
COost
$2,880.00
$7,800.00
$60.00
$600.00
$95.00
$7.50
$12.00
$3,900.00
$450.00
$5,895.00
$26.10
$26.20
$210.00
$185.00

$1,690.00
$12.00
$2.85
$3.30
$1,525.00

$370.00
$13,150.00

Perram Electric, Inc.
Wadsworth, Ohio
TOTAL

COost

$2,880.00
$7,800.00
$60.00

$600.00
$855.00
$11,227.50
$708.00
$7,800.00
$450.00
$5,895.00
$7,569.00
$314.40
$210.00
$925.00

$6,760.00
$48.00
$2,411.10
$2,475.00
$12,200.00

$370.00

$13,150.00
$84,708.00

UNIT
COost
$5,876.00
$14,600.00
$25.00
$600.00
$162.00
$8.00
$25.00
$3,250.00
$600.00
$12,500.00
$21.00
$32.00
$260.00
$200.00

$1,500.00
$34.00
$3.75
$4.25
$1,500.00

$500.00
$9,500.00

LJ Deweese CO.
Tipp City, Ohio
TOTAL

COST
$5,876.00
$14,600.00
$25.00
$600.00
$1,458.00
$11,976.00
$1,475.00
$6,500.00
$600.00
$12,500.00
$6,090.00
$384.00
$260.00
$1,000.00

$6,000.00
$136.00
$3,172.50
$3,187.50
$12,000.00

$500.00

$9,500.00
$97,840.00




